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Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Prof. B. N. Chaudhari Principal 022-69846905 bnc@spit.ac.in 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Prof. Sudhir Dhage Dean Administration, Prof. of Computer Dept. 022-69846970 sudhir_dhage@spit.ac.in 

Prof. Y S Rao Dean Academics, Prof. of EXTC Dept. 022-69846980 ysrao@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Kiran Talele Dean Students Affairs, Asso. Prof. of EXTC Dept. 022-69846951 kiran.talele@spit.ac.in 

Name Designation Department Phone No. Email ID 

Dr. P.B. Bhavathankar Associate Professor Computer Engg 022-69846939 p_bhavathankar@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Rita Das Associate Professor Applied Science & Humanities 022-69846920 rita_das@spit.ac.in 

Prof.  D.R. Kalbande Professor Computer Science & Engg 022-69846966 drkalbande@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Reena Sonkusare  Associate Professor Electronics & 
Telecommunication Engg 

022-69846982 reena_kumbhare@spit.ac.in 

mailto:bnc@spit.ac.in


 
 

 
 

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan’s 

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
(Autonomous Institute, Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Munshi Nagar, Andheri(W), Mumbai – 400 058. 

 
 

 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Shri. D.D. Ambawade Associate Professor 022-69846981 dd_ambawade@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Sheetal Chaudhari Assistant Professor 022-69846943 sheetal_chaudhari@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Aparna Halbe Assistant Professor 022-69846943 aparna_halbe@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Varsha Hole Assistant Professor 022-69846940 varsha_hole@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Nikahat Kazi Assistant Professor 022-69846943 nikahat_kazi@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Sujata Kulkarni Associate Professor 022-69846985 sujata_kulkarni@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Renuka Pawar Assistant Professor 022-69846941 renuka_pawar@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Venkat Islur Technical Assistant 022-69846945 venkat_islur@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Neha Rajurikar Technical Assistant 022-69846944 neha_74@spit.ac.in 

 
Shri. Harshil Kanakia Assistant Professor 022-69846997 harshil_kanakia@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Aarti Karande Assistant Professor 022-69846995 aartimkarande@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Nikhita Mangaonkar Assistant Professor 022-69846999 nikhita.mangaonkar@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Sakina Salmani Assistant Professor 022-69846997 sakina_shaikh@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Pallavi Thakur Assistant Professor 022-69846999 pallavi.thakur@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Jitendra Dongre Technical Assistant 022-69846998 jitendra_dongre@spit.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Shri. Pramod Bide Assistant Professor 022-69846977 pramod_bide@spit.ac.in 

Dr. K.K. Devadkar Assistant Professor 022-69846938 kailas_devadkar@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Surekha Dholay Associate Professor 022-69846968 surekha_dholay@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Kiran Gawande Assistant Professor 022-69846967 kiran_gawande@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Sunil Ghane Assistant Professor 022-69846977 sunil_ghane@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Anand Godbole Associate Professor 022-69846973 anand_godbole@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Reeta Koshy Assistant Professor 022-69846974 reeta_koshy@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Swapnali Kurhade Assistant Professor 022-69846941 swapnali.kurhade@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Anant Nimkar Associate Professor 022-69846969 anant_nimkar@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Jyoti Ramteke Assistant Professor 022-69846971 jyoti_ramteke@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Nataasha Raul Assistant Professor 022-69846972 nataasharaul@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Disha Sail Assistant Professor 022-69846941 rupali_sawant@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Abhijeet Salunke Assistant Professor 022-69846973 abhijeet_salunke@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Jignesh Sisodia Assistant Professor 022-69846940 jsisodia@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Nandakumar Kinare Technical Assistant 022-69846976 nandspce@spit.ac.in 

Shri. R. Nalawade Technical Assistant 022-69846975 nalawade3@spit.ac.in 
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Smt. Manisha Bansode Assistant Professor 022-69846956 manisha_bansode@spit.ac.in 

Dr. N.A. Bhagat Associate Professor 022-69846953 narendra_bhagat@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Amol Deshpande Assistant Professor 022-69846986 amol_deshpande@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Priya Deshpande Assistant Professor 022-69846955 Priya.chimurkar@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Najib Ghatte Assistant Professor 022-69846954 najib_ghatte@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Govind Haldankar Assistant Professor 022-69846958 g_haldankar@spit.ac.in 

Dr. D.C Karia Associate Professor 022-69846915 deepak_karia@spit.ac.in 

Dr. P.V. Kasambe Assistant Professor 022-69846955 prashant_kasambe@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Sukanya Kulkarni Associate Professor 022-69846983 sukanya_kulkarni@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Anand Mane Assistant Professor 022-69846984 anand_mane@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Pallavi Nair Assistant Professor 022-69846986 pallavi_malame@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Milind Paraye Assistant Professor 022-69846986 milind_paraye@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Manish Parmar Associate Professor 022-69846952 manish_parmar@spit.ac.in 

Prof. Rajendra Sawant Professor 022-69846990 rajendra.sawant@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Payal Shah Assistant Professor 022-69846956 payal_shah@spit.ac.in 

Dr. R.G. Sutar Associate Professor 022-69846950 rajendra_sutar@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Sneha Weakey Assistant Professor 022-69846985 sneha_15weakey@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Sujata Gavas Technical Assistant 022-69846988 sujata_gavas@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Kirti More Technical Assistant 022-69846987 kirti_more@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Vijay Patyane Technical Assistant 022-69846961 vijay_patyane@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Deepali Yamgar Technical Assistant 022-69846961 deepali_thombare@spit.ac.in 
 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Smt. Anandalakshmi Assistant Professor 022 69846934 ananthalakshmi_v@spit.ac.in 

Shri. C.R. Gajbhiye Assistant Professor 022 69846926 c_gajbhiye@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Kaisar Katchi Assistant Professor 022 69846932 kaisar_katchi@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Meghana Naik Assistant Professor 022 69846932 meghana_naik@spit.ac.in 

Dr. D.M. Patil Assistant Professor 022 69846924 dm_patil@spit.ac.in 

Dr. Hemant Vasaikar Assistant Professor 022 69846925 vasaikarhb@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Gajanan Bhakre Technical Assistant 022 69846933 gajanan_bhakre@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Sunil Patankar Technical Assistant 022 69846923 sunil_patankar@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Pramod Patil Technical Assistant 022 69846994 pramod_patil@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Bhai Pawar Technical Assistant 022 69846933 bhai_pawar@spit.ac.in 

 

 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Shri. Vinod Sikka Training and Placement Officer 022 69846906 tpo@spit.ac.in 
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Smt. Aditi Gaikwad Librarian 022 69846913 librarian@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Sanjay Joshi Asst. Librarian 022 69846914 sanjay_joshi@spit.ac.in 

 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Smt. Pallavi More Registrar 022 69846901 pallavi_more@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Sangita Fernandes Office. Supt.  022 69846917 sangita2006@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Hemant Murkutkar (Build.& Property) Maint. Supt. 022 69846904 hnmurkutkar@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Ujwala(Accounts) Head Clerk 022 69846908 ujwalag@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Sakshi Evre (Accounts) Sr. Clerk 022 69846907 sakshi_evre@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Shubhangi (Scholarship) Sr. Clerk 022 69846935 shubhangi_pol@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Sameer Murkutkar(Accounts) Sr. Clerk 022 69846907 sameer_m@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Yogesh Patil(Hr Section) Jr. Clerk 022 69846910 yogesh_patil@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Rajesh More(Admission) Jr. Clerk 022 69846909 rajesh_more@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Dhivya Ramesh(Establishment) Jr. Clerk 022 69846910 dhivya_ramesh@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Sanjay Dharpawar(Admission) Jr. Clerk 022 69846909 sanjay_dharpawar@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Karuna Bhikru 
Lan 
Administrator 022-69846994 karuna_bhikru@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Ganesh More(Accounts) Jr. Clerk 022 69846917 ganesh.more@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Aruna Nair PA to Principal 022 69846927 aruna.nair@spit.ac.in 

 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Dr. Sukanya Kulkarni Exam Controller 022 69846919 coe@spit.ac.in/exam@spit.ac.in 

Smt. Rajashri Govilkar Head Clerk 022 69846903 rajashri_govilkar@spit.ac.in 

Shri. Sandesh Nalawade Jr. Clerk 022 69846902 sandesh_nalawade@spit.ac.in 

 

Name Designation Phone No. Email ID 

Smt. Mona Upadhyay Student Counselor 022 69846991 counsellor@spit.ac.in 

 

mailto:coe@spit.ac.in
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